
  
 

Franciscan School of Theology 
Fall 2016 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

8:00 am 

John	Kiesler:	Intro.	to	
Theology	

 
TBD:	Ministry	
Seminar	1	

	
TBD:	Ministry	
Seminar	3	

 

Ken	Laverone:	Intro.	
to	Canon	Law	

Martin	Carbajo:	
Church’s	Social	
Teaching	

 
:30   

9:00 am  

James	Sabak:	Into.	to	
Liturgy	(9-4)	

	
	
	
	

Tom	West:	
Professional	Ethics	

(9-12)	

:30  
10:00 am  

:30  
11:00 am      

:30      
12:00 am      

:30      
1:00 pm 

Darleen	Pryds:	Mary,	
Mother	of	God	-	The	

History	and	
Spirituality	of	the	
Virgin	Mary 

Bill	Short:	The	Life	
and	Writings	of	St.	

Clare	

 

John	Kiesler:	Intro.	
To	Liberation	
Theology 

Bill	Short:	Franciscan	
Contemplative	
Tradition 

:30  
2:00 pm E.	Constantinou:	

Johannine	Writings 
:30  

3:00 pm  
:30  

 

6:00 pm 

Jeff	Burns:	The	
Immigrant	and	US	
Catholic	History	

Garrett	Galvin:	Intro.	
to	Old	Testament	

	
Martin	Carbajo:	
Technology	and	

Ethics	

	

Darleen	Pryds:	
Sensing	God	–	The	
History	of	Christian	

Mysticism	

  
:30    

7:00 pm    
:30    

8:00 pm    
:30    


