Franciscan School of Theology Fall 2016

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00 am :30 9:00 am :30 10:00 am :30	John Kiesler: Intro. to Theology		TBD: Ministry Seminar 1 TBD: Ministry Seminar 3	Ken Laverone: Intro. to Canon Law	Martin Carbajo: Church's Social Teaching	
11:00 am :30 12:00 am						James Sabak: Into. to Liturgy (9-4)
:30 1:00 pm :30 2:00 pm :30 3:00 pm :30	Darleen Pryds: Mary, Mother of God - The History and		E. Constantinou: Johannine Writings	John Kiesler: Intro. To Liberation Theology	Bill Short: Franciscan Contemplative Tradition	Tom West: Professional Ethics (9-12)
6:00 pm						
:30 7:00 pm :30 8:00 pm :30	Jeff Burns: The Immigrant and US Catholic History	Garrett Galvin: Intro. to Old Testament Martin Carbajo: Technology and Ethics		Darleen Pryds: Sensing God – The History of Christian Mysticism		